The Honest Tipster Proofing for October 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Honest Tipster. The Honest Tipster website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 30th 19:00 Dundalk |Chica Boom 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 10.67
(A.W) Boom
E/W Double 30th 2.00 Loss -2.00 15.67
14:50 Music Seeker 13.00
Nottingham
19:00 Dundalk |Chica Boom 13.00
(A.W) Boom
Each Way 30th 14:50 Music Seeker 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 17.67
Nottingham
Single 29th 15:45 Catterick |My Valentino 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 22.67
Each Way 29th 15:10 Catterick |Airglow 4.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 27.67
Each Way 29th 14:05 Catterick |Zip 5.00 5.00 Win 1 12.00 32.67
Each Way 29th 13:30 Catterick |Where's Jeff 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 20.67
Each Way 29th 13:00 Catterick |Sambucca 8.00 5.00 Win 2 1.88 25.67
Spirit
Each Way 28th 15:30 Galway |Angel Fish 21.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 23.79
Each Way 28th 14:55 Galway |Summer's 12.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 28.79
Dream
Each Way 28th 14:45 Ayr No No Mac 9.50 5.00 Win 3 1.75 33.79
Each Way 28th 13:45 Galway |Miss 19.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 32.04
Adventurous
E/W Double 27th 2.00 Loss -2.00 37.04
13:25 Wexford |Madaboy 6.00
Cross
13:50 Aintree |Killaro Boy 6.00
Each Way 27th 13:50 Aintree |Killaro Boy 6.50 5.00 Win 2 0.94 39.04
Each Way 27th 13:25 Wexford |Madaboy 101.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 38.1
Cross
Each Way 26th 19:30 Blue Beirut 6.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 40.1
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 26th 19:00 Swiss Knight 4.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 45.1
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 26th 18:30 Filles De Fleur 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 50.1
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 26th 17:15 Kelso Murphy's Law 3.25 5.00 Win 1 7.31 55.1
Each Way 26th 14:25 Kelso Skyhill 6.50 5.00 Win 3 0.25 47.79
Each Way 26th 13:50 Kelso Emissaire 6.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 47.54
Each Way 23rd 19:55 Seprani 12.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 52.54
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 23rd 19:25 Show Me The 8.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 54.54
\Wolverhampto [Bubbly
n (A.W)
Each Way 23rd 18:55 Obsession For 4.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 56.54
\Wolverhampto |(Gold
n (A.W)
Each Way 23rd 17:20 North Point 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 61.54
Newmarket
Each Way 23rd 16:10 Lady 5.50 2.00 Win 2 0.13 63.54
Newmarket Bowthorpe
Each Way 23rd 15:40 Walkonby 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 63.41
Newmarket
Each Way 23rd 14:05 Fontwell |Flight To Milan 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 65.41
Each Way 22nd 17:00 Spencers Son 12.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 67.41

Yarmouth
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 22nd 15:25 Potenza 9.00 5.00 Win 2 0.30 72.41
'Yarmouth
Each Way 22nd 13:50 Exeter |Foxy Act 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 72.11
Each Way 22nd 13:40 Roman Melody 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 77.11
Yarmouth
Each Way 21st 16:30 Windsor |Kingson 7.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 82.11
Each Way 21st 16:00 Windsor |Prince Of Harts 5.50 5.00 Win 1 14.06 87.11
Single 21st 14:50 Spygate 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 73.05
Pontefract
Single 21st 14:20 Magna Moralia 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 78.05
Pontefract
Each Way 21st 14:00 Windsor |Just An Idea 7.00 5.00 Win 2 1.25 83.05
Single 20th 16:40 Glorious Lady 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 81.8
Sedgefield
Double 20th 2.00 Loss -2.00 86.8
15:05 Windsor 2.38
Sedgefield Avenue
16:40 Glorious Lady 2.38
Sedgefield
Single 20th 15:05 Windsor 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 88.8
Sedgefield Avenue
E/W Double 19th 2.00 Loss -2.00 81.9
14:45 Ascot Fleeting 12.00
15:20 Ascot King Of 12.00
Change
Each Way 19th 15:20 Ascot King Of 13.00 5.00 Win 1 36.00 83.9
Change
Each Way 19th 14:45 Ascot Fleeting 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 47.9
Each Way 19th 14:10 Ascot Bin Battuta 67.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 52.9
Each Way 19th 13:35 Ascot Keystroke 91.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 54.9
Single 18th 20:25 Charlie D 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 56.9
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 18th 19:45 Dundalk |Midnitemudcra 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 61.9
(A.W) bs
Each Way 18th 19:35 Valley Of Fire 34.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 66.9
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 18th 18:15 Dundalk |Vormir 17.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 71.9
(A.W)
Each Way 18th 17:35 Rebel State 19.00 2.00 Win 3 3.50 76.9
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 18th 17:00 Debbonair 9.50 2.00 Win 3 1.13 73.4
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 18th 13:55 Joycetick 17.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 72.27
Fakenham
Each Way 17th 20:30 Fountain Of 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 74.27
Chelmsford Life
(A.W)
Each Way 17th 16:40 Brighton |Hassaad 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 79.27
Each Way 17th 16:10 Brighton |Avorisk Et 12.00 5.00 Not Available - 84.27
Perils
Each Way 17th 13:55 Brighton |Santorini Sal 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 84.27
Each Way 17th 13:25 Brighton |Mister Freeze 8.00 5.00 Win 2 1.00 86.27
Single 16th 19:40 Kempton |Sagittarian 3.75 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 85.27
(A.W) Wind
Each Way 16th 16:45 Prestbury Park 11.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 90.27
Nottingham
Each Way 16th 15:50 Bath Land Of Winter 8.00 5.00 Win 2 1.00 95.27
Each Way 16th 15:20 Bath Sapa Inca 6.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 94.27
Each Way 16th 13:40 Bath Secret Potion 8.00 5.00 Win 3 1.00 79.27
Each Way 15th 19:00 Kempton |Little Palaver 15.00 5.00 Win 1 43.75 78.27
(A.W)
Each Way 15th 16:50 How Bizarre 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 34.52
Musselburgh
Single 15th 16:40 Hereford |Cut And Run 3.75 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 39.52




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 15th 16:15 Beechwood 6.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 44,52
Musselburgh  |Jude

Each Way 15th 14.:40 Gremoboy 11.00 5.00 Win 3 3.75 29.52
Musselburgh

Each Way 13th 15:50 Curragh |Cyrus Dallin 10.00 5.00 Non-runner - 25.77

Each Way 12th 19:00 Charlie D 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 25.77
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 12th 17:35 York Lord Of The 15.00 5.00 Loss 18 -5.00 30.77

Rock

Single 12th 17:30 Limerick |Dare To Flare 3.25 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 35.77

Each Way 12th 16:15 Hexham |Benarty Hill 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 40.77

Each Way 12th 15:50 York Ice Age 26.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 45.77

Each Way 12th 15:50 York Gunmetal 26.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 47.77

Each Way 12th 15:10 Limerick |Metier 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 49.77

Each Way 12th 14:30 Hexham |Kings Eclipse 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 54.77

Each Way 11th 20:00 Blistering 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 59.77
Newcastle Barney
(A.W)

Each Way 11th 19:30 Dancing 12.00 5.00 Win 3 4.38 64.77
Newcastle Leopard
(A.W)

Each Way 11th 18:30 Scandinavian 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 60.39
Newcastle Lady
(A.W)

Each Way 11th 14:25 Separate 13.00 5.00 Win 3 3.50 65.39
Newmarket

Each Way 11th 13:40 Bay Ambition 9.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 61.89
Downpatrick

Each Way 10th 19:45 Blackcurrent 34.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 36.89
Southwell
(A.W)

Each Way 10th 19:30 Kempton |Leo Minor 26.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 41.89
(A.W)

Each Way 10th 19:00 Kempton |Masham Star 19.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 43.89
(A.W)

Each Way 10th 18:30 Kempton |Bacchalot 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 45.89
(A.W)

Each Way 10th 17:35 Exeter |Rococo River 6.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 50.89

Each Way 10th 17:05 Exeter |No No Tonic 34.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 55.89

Single 10th 16:00 Exeter |Somethinbouta 2.63 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 60.89

ngela

Each Way 10th 15:30 Exeter |Field Exhibition 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 65.89

Each Way 10th 14:45 Newtown Lad 17.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 70.89
\Worcester

Each Way 10th 14:10 Lady Mix 34.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 72.89
\Worcester

Each Way 9th 20:25 Sharp Talk 10.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 74.89
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 9th 20:10 Kempton [Mad 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 76.89
(A.W) Endeavour

Each Way 9th 19:40 Kempton |Maksab 8.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 78.89
(A.W)

Each Way 9th 19:25 Henley 17.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 80.89
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 9th 19:10 Kempton |Jack's Point 34.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 82.89
(A.W)

Each Way 9th 18:55 Puerto Sol 34.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 84.89
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 9th 17:00 Tangramm 12.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 86.89
Nottingham

Each Way 9th 16:20 Culm 7.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 88.89
\Wincanton Counsellor

Each Way 9th 14:55 Green Book 13.00 2.00 Win 3 1.40 90.89
Nottingham

Each Way 9th 14:05 Sarasota 41.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 89.49




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wincanton
Each Way 8th 19:40 Golden Deal 10.00 2.00 Win 3 1.14 91.49
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 8th 17:15 Brighton |Firenze Rosa 6.50 2.00 Win 1 6.88 90.35
Each Way 8th 17:15 Brighton |Toni's A Star 6.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 83.47
Each Way 8th 16:45 Brighton |Millie May 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 85.47
Each Way 8th 16:40 Serious Jockin 17.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 87.47
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 8th 16:10 Brighton |Shifting Gold 15.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 89.47
Each Way 8th 15:05 Brighton |Imbucato 15.00 2.00 Loss 15 -2.00 91.47
Each Way 8th 14:00 Brighton |Pure Purfection 34.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 93.47
Each Way 8th 14:00 Brighton |Awesome Gary 13.00 2.00 Win 2 2.00 95.47
Each Way 7th 17:10 Windsor |Mercers 17.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 93.47
Each Way 7th 17:05 West Cork 4.00 5.00 Win 1 9.00 98.47
Tipperary Wildway
Each Way 7th 16:40 Windsor |True Belief 21.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 89.47
Single 7th 15:10 Windsor |Plait 2.88 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 29.47
Each Way 7th 14:50 Stratford |Song Of The 6.50 5.00 Win 2 0.94 34.47
Sky
Each Way 7th 14:10 Windsor |Wild Hero 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 33.53
Each Way 6th 16:10 Uttoxeter|Final Choice 9.00 2.00 Win 1 9.60 38.53
Each Way 6th 15:10 Uttoxeter|Horst 9.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 28.93
Each Way 6th 14:50 Kelso A Ladies Milan 21.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 30.93
Each Way 6th 14:30 Dubai 13.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 32.93
Tipperary Dominion
Each Way 5th 20:30 Tralee Hills 51.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 37.93
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 5th 17:20 Redcar |Manshood 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 39.93
Each Way 5th 17:15 Fontwell |Corrie Lake 15.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 44.93
Each Way 5th 16:45 Redcar |Trinity Lake 10.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 46.93
Each Way 5th 16:35 Garrel Glen 34.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 51.93
Newmarket
Each Way 5th 16:10 Redcar |One To Go 21.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 53.93
Each Way 5th 15:40 Ascot Thrilla In 41.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 55.93
Manila
Each Way 5th 15:35 Redcar |Muntadab 26.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 57.93
Each Way 5th 15:30 Fontwell |No No Cardinal 26.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 59.93
Each Way 5th 15:25 Crown Walk 67.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 61.93
Newmarket
Each Way 5th 15:00 Fontwell |Trans Express 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 63.93
Each Way 4th 17:05 Hexham |Simply Lucky 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 68.93
Each Way 4th 16:55 Ascot Dazzling Dan 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 73.93
Each Way 4th 16:20 Ascot Its Nice Tobe 51.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 78.93
Nice
Each Way 4th 16:10 Fontwell |Twenty Twenty 9.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 80.93
Each Way 4th 16:00 Hexham |Old Salt 11.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 85.93
Single 4th 15:35 Fontwell |Neachells 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 90.93
Bridge
Each Way 4th 15:25 Hexham |Buddha 51.00 2.00 Win 1 62.50 95.93
Scheme
Single 4th 14:50 Hexham |Speak Of The 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 33.43
Devil
Each Way 4th 14:35 Ascot Funny Man 41.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 38.43
Each Way 4th 14:35 Ascot I'll Have 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 40.43
Another
Single 4th 14:25 Fontwell |Kings 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 45.43
Temptation
Single 4th 14:00 Ascot Tulfarris 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 50.43
Each Way 4th 14:00 Ascot Tulfarris 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -0.50 55.43
Each Way 3rd 20:15 Mac Ailey 12.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 55.93
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 3rd 19:45 King Oswald 19.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 60.93

\Wolverhampto




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n (A.W)

Each Way 3rd 19:00 Angel's 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 65.93
Chelmsford Whisper
(A.W)

Each Way 3rd 18:15 Archimedes 10.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 70.93
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 3rd 18:00 Two Hearts 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 75.93
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 3rd 17:45 Spirited Guest 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 80.93
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 3rd 17:10 Glamorous 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 65.93
\Wolverhampto [Force
n (A.W)

Each Way 3rd 15:40 Warwick |Special 13.00 5.00 Win 3 2.30 70.93

Acceptance

Single 3rd 14:45 Lingdfield |Reine De 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 68.63
(A.W) Vitesse

Each Way 3rd 13:40 Lingfield |Kendergarten 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 56.13
(A.W) Kop

Each Way 2nd 19:40 Kempton |Miss Elsa 34.00 5.00 Win 3 18.13 61.13
(A.W)

Each Way 2nd 18:25 Tadaawol 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 43
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 2nd 17:10 Kempton |Wild Dancer 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 48
(A.W)

Each Way 2nd 16:40 Craig Star 21.00 5.00 Win 3 7.50 53
Huntingdon

Each Way 2nd 16:25 Singing The 7.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 45.5
Nottingham Blues

Each Way 2nd 15:10 Joey Steel 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 50.5
Huntingdon

Each Way 2nd 14:05 Kapsize 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 55.5
Huntingdon

Each Way 1st 18:40 Kempton|l Had A Dream 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 60.5
(A.W)

Each Way 1st 17:40 Kempton |Swinley 19.00 5.00 Win 3 6.50 65.5
(A.W)

Each Way 1st 17:20 Ayr Muraadef 21.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 59

Each Way 1st 16:30 Little Millie 13.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 64
Sedgefield

Each Way 1st 16:20 Ayr Get Knotted 4.33 5.00 Win 1 9.00 69

Each Way 1st 15:50 Ayr Dark Crystal 21.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 60

Each Way 1st 15:20 Ayr Sienna Dream 10.00 5.00 Win 1 27.00 65

Each Way 1st 14:50 Ayr First 17.00 5.00 Win 1 48.00 38

Impression

Single 1st 14:40 Kildaven 4.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -10
Southwell Spider

Each Way 1st 13:50 Ayr Abushamah 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please

be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing

pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including

their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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